The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 30 646 219 990                                                                P: 1300 761 916
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                                 E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta Tools
Product Codes and Descriptions
     If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Image
Leak Detection Battery Kit
LDZ-PENICLTOOLKIT
Leak Detection Pencil Tool Kit w/
16,20,25,32mm Jaws
Zupper Jaws
LDZ-ZUP MINI 16 JAW Leak Detection Zupper Mini Press 16mm Jaw
LDZ-ZUP MINI 20 JAW Leak Detection Zupper Mini Press 20mm Jaw
LDZ-ZUP MINI 25 JAW Leak Detection Zupper Mini Press 25mm Jaw
LDZ-ZUP MINI 32 JAW Leak Detection Zupper Mini Press 32mm Jaw
Copper Jaws
LDZ-ZUP VAU15 MINI Zupper Mini Copper Press 15mm Jaw
LDZ-ZUP VAU20 MINI Zupper Mini Copper Press 20mm Jaw
LDZ-ZUP VAU25 MINI Zupper Mini Copper Press 25mm Jaw
LDZ-ZUP VAU32 MINI Zupper Mini Copper Press 32mm Jaw
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 30 646 219 990                                                                P: 1300 761 916
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                                 E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta Tools
Product Codes and Descriptions
     If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Image
 Pipe Cutting Tools
GPZ-SC1 Pipe Cutting Tool 16mm - 32mm
GPZ-SC2 Pipe Cutting Tool 16mm – 20mm
Metal Drill Reamers
CG-HMDR Handle for Metal Drill Reamers
CG-MDR16 Metal Drill Reamer 16mm
CG-MDR20 Metal Drill Reamer 20mm
CG-MDR25 Metal Drill Reamer 25mm
CG-MDR32 Metal Drill Reamer 32mm
CG-MDR40 Metal Drill Reamer 40mm
 CG-MDR50 Metal Drill Reamer 50mm
CG-MDR63 Metal Drill Reamer 63mm
Plastic Reamers
GPZ-ZYD-1620 Reamer 16,20,25
GPZ-ZYD-2032 Reamer 20,25,32
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 30 646 219 990                                                                P: 1300 761 916
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                                 E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta Tools
Product Codes and Descriptions
     If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Image
Rems Mini Press
LDZ-REM MINI #1 Rems Mini Press #1 Kit w/16 & 20mm jaws
Kit for GasPex Pipe
GPZ-SYQ14-32AKIT
Length Manual Pressing Clamp
Incl:   Jaw Clamp- 1216, 1620, 2025 & 2632
            Reamer- 1620 & 2032
Leak Detection Manual Kits
LDZ-SYQ1216
Leak Detection 16mm Fixed Head Manual
Pressing Tool
LDZ-SYQ1620
Leak Detection 20mm Fixed Head Manual
Pressing Tool